SI-HDN
Medium Voltage Soft Starter
The starting solution of choice even under
the most demanding conditions
The SI-HDN is a heavy duty medium voltage soft starter, designed for all
medium voltage AC induction motors. The SI-HDN’s sophisticated motor
control technology ensures smooth acceleration and deceleration as it
minimizes the effect of high in-rush current and mechanical torque shock.

1,200 24,000
MODELS  |   2.3-13.8kV, 60-2,500A
How To Order
Example
Rated Current
1000A
Mains Voltage
3.3kV
115VAC, 230VAC
125VDC, 220VDC
Control Voltage
230V
115VAC, 230VAC
110VDC, 125VDC
220VDC
Control
Input Voltage
230V
2P -  2-phase control
3M - Modbus
3P - Profibus
3D - DeviceNet
4 - Insulation test
5 -  Analog output
MSS - Multi motor soft-start/stop
SDL -  Solcon Data Logger
U - UL & CUL standard
Options
3P- - - -SI-HDN -
The SI-HDN is tested
in accordance with:
 » EN 55011
 » EN 61000-4-2-3,4.5,6,11
 » EN 61000-6-2, UL 347
 » In cabinet environmental - IEC 60068-2
Routine tests include: